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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Lindsay Cameron R SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
2 Costin Michael SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
3 T Havens James D UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
3 T Palabrica Alex Rey SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
5 Tibbitts Travis W SO. CALIF. USA C 2009
6 Anderson Kristian S NEBR-S.DAK USA C 2008
7 Buchwald Isaac N NORTH CA USA C 2009
8 Zenanko Ryan A MINNESOTA USA C 2009
9 Clarkson Travis P N.CAROLINA USA C 2009
10 O'Cinneide Hugh K NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
11 Brashear Anthony MINNESOTA USA D 2009
12 Richards Matthew * CANADA CAN D 2009
13 Breault-Mall... Miguel * CANADA CAN D 2009
14 Delchamps Alistair A ALABAMA USA C 2008
15 Szczesniak Michael NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
16 Tribolet Nicholas ( KANSAS USA D 2008
17 Dershwitz Eli R NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
18 Loss Geoffrey M ORANGE CST USA C 2009
19 French Martin G NORTH TEX USA C 2009
20 Yui Dylan Y CAPITOL USA C 2009
21 Turner Sean P NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
22 Ciancone Michael * CANADA CAN C 2009
23 Vilar Sean C GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
24 Hast Kern R GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
25 Funk Jens C NORTH TEX USA D 2009
26 Gerrity Tommy A LONG ISLND USA C 2009
27 Bird William A CENTRAL FL USA U
28 Akrami David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009
29 Tsung David NORTH CA USA C 2009
30 Pamerleau Geoffrey D NATIONAL USA D 2009
31 Danyliuk Nicholas * CANADA CAN C 2009
32 Bates Sean M IOWA USA D 2008
33 Seidel Jonathan J CENTRAL FL USA C 2007
34 Silversmith Zach B NORTHEAST USA C 2009
35 Wildman John D KANSAS USA D 2007
36 Patterson Joseph GULFCST TX USA D 2009
37 Pulaski Jr. Mark LONG ISLND USA E 2009
38 Sawyer Cole J NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
39 Breedlove John S GULFCST TX USA D 2009
40 Bizek Keith M MICHIGAN USA D 2006
41 White Hewitt A MINNESOTA USA C 2008
42 Nassif Mathieu * CANADA CAN U
43 Shultis Ian P HUDS-BERKS USA D 2009
44 Cohen Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009
45 Miller Dalen K MINNESOTA USA E 2008
46 Becker III Will ARIZONA USA C 2008
47 Hayes Christophe GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
48 Loft Benjamin K S. JERSEY USA D 2009
49 Piispanen Eric A OREGON USA C 2009
50 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA D 2009
51 Pashby Stephen N N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
52 Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
53 Galluzzo Michael C GOLDCST FL USA E 2008
54 Knickerbocker Chase B GATEWAY FL USA E 2009
55 Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
56 Mitrani Robby GOLDCST FL USA C 2009
57 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA D 2009
58 Kim Matt Ilwoo NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
59 Erb Mason A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
60 Lavey Brent J COLORADO USA E 2009
61 Halberstadt Weston R KANSAS USA E 2009
62 Wong Edward * COLORADO USA E 2009
63 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA U
64 Beck Karl J MINNESOTA USA E 2009
65 Wilson Zachary D WESTERN NY USA U
66 Morettin Nicholas P GOLDCST FL USA C 2008
67 T Kirkpatrick Preston J IOWA USA D 2008
67 T Schrock T. Elliot ARIZONA USA E 2009
69 Meek Joseph M WESTERN WA USA C 2008
70 Beeson Harrison L WISCONSIN USA D 2008
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71 Pippin Scott T SAN BERNAR USA D 2009
72 Salko Drew B CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
73 Darwin William R N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
74 Doumaney Travis E NEWENGLAND USA U
75 Hilburn Cofield B GOLDCST FL USA E 2008
76 Knutson Jim IOWA USA D 2006
77 O'Grady Fintan M SO. CALIF. USA U
78 Pforzheimer Jack S CONNECTCUT USA C 2009
79 Banks Dan * CANADA CAN D 2009
80 Engelhardt Nile A IOWA USA U
81 Eschrich Sean WESTERN NY USA E 2009
82 Lessner Jr. Mark T COLORADO USA U
83 T Dobbins James W N.CAROLINA USA E 2009
83 T Friedlander Reuben D GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
85 Denci Daniel J NEWENGLAND USA U
86 Rutledge Jeremy * J CANADA CAN U
87 Casinelli Domenic B NEWENGLAND USA U
88 Pnewski Michael T MINNESOTA USA E 2009
89 Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL USA U
90 Watchorn Brett A IOWA USA E 2009
91 Qureshi Afzal (AJ) GOLDCST FL USA U
92 Briggs Joshua R INDIANA USA U
93 T Brownstein Isaac A WESTERN NY USA U
93 T Friedman Jake L GOLDCST FL USA U
95 Model Timothy I PHILADELPH USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's0
Number of C's34
Number of D's29
Number of E's15
Number of U's17
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Lindsay,C SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2900
2 * Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2900
3 * Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN C 2009 2901
4 * Kim,Matt Ilwoo * BERGEN FC /NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2901
5 * Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA C 2009 2901
6 * Mitrani,Robby SON       GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2902
7 * O'Cinneide,H LFA       NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2902
8 * French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2902
9 * Silversmith,Z PRISE     /CORNELF   NORTHEAST USA C 2009 2902
10 * Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2904
11 * Gerrity,Tommy A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2904
12 * Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA C 2009 2905
13 * Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2905
14 * Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA  OREGON USA C 2009 2905
15 * Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN C 2009 2905
16 * Tsung,David FPFC      NORTH CA USA C 2009 2906
17 * Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA C 2009 2906
18 * Vilar,Sean C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA C 2009 2906
19 * Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA C 2009 2906
20 * Cohen,Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2009 2906
21 * Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA C 2009 2907
22 * Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA C 2009 2908
23 * Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA C 2009 2909
24 * Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2009 2909
25 * Havens,James D SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2909
26 * Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2909
27 * Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2909
28 * Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA C 2008 2920
29 * Anderson,K LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA C 2008 2922
30 * White,Hewitt A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA C 2008 2922
31 * Morettin,N SON       GOLDCST FL USA C 2008 2923
32 * Becker III,Will F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA C 2008 2924
33 * Meek,Joseph M SAS       WESTERN WA USA C 2008 2924
34 * Seidel,J RUTGERS   CENTRAL FL USA C 2007 2945
35 * Shultis,Ian P BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA D 2009 3900
36 * Pippin,Scott T SAN BERNAR USA D 2009 3901
37 * Hast,Kern R UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3901
38 * Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3901
39 * Richards,M CANADA CAN D 2009 3901
40 * Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
41 * Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN D 2009 3902
42 * Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
43 * Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3903
44 * Pamerleau,G NATIONAL USA D 2009 3903
45 * Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA D 2009 3905
46 * Banks,Dan * WESTDALE  CANADA CAN D 2009 3905
47 * Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3905
48 * Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3905
49 * Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3906
50 * Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3906
51 * Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3906
52 * Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3907
53 * Brashear,Anthony MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA D 2009 3907
54 * Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA D 2009 3908
55 * Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3908
56 * Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3909
57 * Tribolet,N KCFC      KANSAS USA D 2008 3921
58 * Beeson,H CAFC      WISCONSIN USA D 2008 3922
59 * Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA D 2008 3924
60 * Bates,Sean M SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2008 3926
61 * Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA D 2007 3940
62 * Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2006 3963
63 * Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2006 3964
64 * Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4902
65 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4902
66 * Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4902
67 * Lavey,Brent J COLORADO USA E 2009 4903
68 * Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4904
69 * Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4904
70 * Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4905
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71 * Knickerbocker,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA E 2009 4905
72 * Watchorn,Brett A SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA E 2009 4907
73 * Dobbins,James W MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4907
74 * Wong,Edward * COLORADO USA E 2009 4907
75 * Schrock,T A.F.A.    ARIZONA USA E 2009 4908
76 * Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA E 2008 4922
77 * Galluzzo,M SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA E 2008 4923
78 * Miller,Dalen K MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2008 4929
79 * Bird,William A UFFC      CENTRAL FL USA U 9911
80 * Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9913
81 * Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9923
82 * Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA U 9928
83 * Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9932
84 * Briggs,Joshua R BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA U 9947
85 * Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9954
86 * Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9956
87 * Friedman,Jake L SON       GOLDCST FL USA U 9959
88 * Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9963
89 * Rutledge,J CANADA CAN U 9964
90 * Casinelli,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9964
91 * Lessner Jr.,M DFC       COLORADO USA U 9974
92 * Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA U 9978
93 * Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN U 9988
94 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA U 9995
95 * O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9998
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Moreno,Jesus/Andrews,J      Pool 2 Vesper,James
Lindsay,C SO. CALIF. USA Tibbitts,T SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA
Delchamps,A BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Szczesniak,M PAFC      NEW JERSEY USA
Anderson,K LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA White,Hewitt A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA
Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Tribolet,N KCFC      KANSAS USA Beeson,H CAFC      WISCONSIN USA
Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA
Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 3 Burns,David      Pool 4 Prilutsky,M
Danyliuk,N CANADA CAN Kim,Matt Ilwoo * BERGEN FC /NHRHS     NEW JERSEY USA
Dershwitz,Eli R ZFSTUDIO  NEWENGLAND USA Havens,James D SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA
Morettin,N SON       GOLDCST FL USA Becker III,Will F.C.AZ    ARIZONA USA
Palabrica,A INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Brashear,Anthony MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA Bates,Sean M SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA
Briggs,Joshua R BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA
Lessner Jr.,M DFC       COLORADO USA Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 5 Kovacs,Alexander/Hine,Andria      Pool 6 Abdelaziz,A
Pforzheimer,J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Mitrani,Robby SON       GOLDCST FL USA
Yui,Dylan Y DCFC      CAPITOL USA Akrami,David K NORTH TEX USA
Meek,Joseph M SAS       WESTERN WA USA Seidel,J RUTGERS   CENTRAL FL USA
Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Bird,William A UFFC      CENTRAL FL USA Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Friedman,Jake L SON       GOLDCST FL USA Rutledge,J CANADA CAN

     Pool 7 Vogt,Suzanne      Pool 8 Kolakowski,D
O'Cinneide,H LFA       NEW JERSEY USA French,Martin G LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Costin,Michael INC.      SO. CALIF. USA Buchwald,Isaac N FPFC      NORTH CA USA
Shultis,Ian P BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA Pippin,Scott T SAN BERNAR USA
Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Galluzzo,M SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA
Casinelli,D RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN

     Pool 9 Astudillo,Charles      Pool 10 Sierra,David
Silversmith,Z PRISE     /CORNELF   NORTHEAST USA Hayes,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA
Cohen,Nathan J HUDS-BERKS USA Loss,Geoffrey M SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Hast,Kern R UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Banks,Dan * WESTDALE  CANADA CAN
Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA
Miller,Dalen K MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Schrock,T A.F.A.    ARIZONA USA
Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA

     Pool 11 Reardon,Patrick      Pool 12 Badawi,Amgad
Gerrity,Tommy A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Zenanko,Ryan A TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA
Vilar,Sean C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA Clarkson,T MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Richards,M CANADA CAN Loft,Benjamin K F.A.S.J.  /RIDGE H.S. S. JERSEY USA
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA
Lavey,Brent J COLORADO USA Wong,Edward * COLORADO USA
Dobbins,James W MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA
Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA

     Pool 13 Shumate,Sean      Pool 14 Carrillo,Robert
Turner,Sean P RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Piispanen,Eric A OREGONFA  OREGON USA
Tsung,David FPFC      NORTH CA USA Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN
Breault-Mallette, CANADA CAN Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA
Pamerleau,G NATIONAL USA Patterson,Joseph BCFA      GULFCST TX USA
Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Watchorn,Brett A SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Knickerbocker,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Delchamps,A D
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

2 Anderson,K V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 14  15 1

3 Lindsay,C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

4 Tribolet,N V
5
D

2
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 21 22  -1 5

5 Pashby,Stephen N D
4
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 17   5 4

6 Denci,Daniel J D
1
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 10 26 -16 6

7 Brownstein,I D
1
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

1
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:43:39    Time Out:  12:18:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Beeson,H D
3
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
2 22 27  -5 5

2 Darwin,William R V
5

D
3
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

1
2 18 27  -9 6

3 White,Hewitt A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
4 25 18   7 2

4 Engelhardt,N D
3
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

1
D

2
1 17 27 -10 7

5 Tibbitts,T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 17  13 1

6 Szczesniak,M D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 25 22   3 3

7 Wilson,Zachary D V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

3
D

3
3 23 22   1 4

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:39:51    Time Out:  12:18:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Morettin,N D
3
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 21   0 4

2 Kirkpatrick,P V
5

D
2
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 22 24  -2 5

3 Palabrica,A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 12  18 1

4 Dershwitz,Eli R V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 13  15 2

5 Danyliuk,N D
3
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 24 21   3 3

6 Briggs,Joshua R D
0
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

0
0 8 30 -22 7

7 Lessner Jr.,M D
3
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

0
V

5
1 13 25 -12 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:40:59    Time Out:  12:18:21

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Borojerdi,Ameen D
1
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

1
D

4
0 12 30 -18 7

2 Brashear,Anthony V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 2

3 Bates,Sean M V
5
D

4
D

0
D

0
V

5
D

2
2 16 22  -6 5

4 Havens,James D V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

5 Becker III,Will V
5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 18   5 3

6 Kim,Matt Ilwoo * V
5
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

4
V

5
2 19 22  -3 4

7 Doumaney,T V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

1
D

1
2 17 26  -9 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:50:36    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Breedlove,John S V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 27 18   9 3

2 Meek,Joseph M D
4

D
4
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 26 25   1 5

3 Yui,Dylan Y V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 1

4 Wildman,John D D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 23   5 2

5 Bird,William A V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 23   5 4

6 Pforzheimer,J D
1
D

3
D

2
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 19 25  -6 6

7 Friedman,Jake L D
0
D

2
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

0
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:42:19    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Seidel,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

2 Model,Timothy I D
1

D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

1
0 4 30 -26 7

3 Sawyer,Cole J D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 17  10 2

4 Bizek,Keith M D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 26 17   9 3

5 Mitrani,Robby D
2
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

4
V

5
2 23 21   2 5

6 Akrami,David K D
2
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 23 19   4 4

7 Rutledge,J D
0
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

1
1 8 26 -18 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:44:38    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 O'Cinneide,H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 15  15 1

2 Galluzzo,M D
1

D
1
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 19 23  -4 4

3 Costin,Michael D
2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 17   9 2

4 Zhao,Eric D
4
V

5
D

3
D

0
D

4
V

5
2 21 24  -3 5

5 Shultis,Ian P D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 20   6 3

6 Knutson,Jim D
2
D

1
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 18 28 -10 6

7 Casinelli,D D
3
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
0 17 30 -13 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:46:12    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pippin,Scott T D
2
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

2
V

5
2 20 25  -5 5

2 Beck,Karl J V
5

D
3
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
1 18 27  -9 7

3 Efthimion,C D
1
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
3 20 21  -1 4

4 French,Martin G V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
5 29 17  12 1

5 Buchwald,Isaac N V
5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 20   6 3

6 Hilburn,C V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

0
2 15 24  -9 6

7 Nassif,Mathieu * D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 27 21   6 2

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:47:16    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Miller,Dalen K D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 25 20   5 4

2 Silversmith,Z V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
5 25 13  12 1

3 Friedlander,R D
1
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 15 29 -14 7

4 Salko,Drew B D
3
D

0
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 18 25  -7 5

5 Hast,Kern R D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 2

6 Cohen,Nathan J D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 26 21   5 3

7 Murphy,Blake A V
5
D

2
D

4
D

3
D

2
D

3
1 19 28  -9 6

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:48:41    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pulaski Jr.,Mark D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 16  12 2

2 Schrock,T V
5

D
3
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

4
3 22 24  -2 4

3 Hayes,C V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
4 27 24   3 3

4 Banks,Dan * D
2
D

3
D

3
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 19 27  -8 7

5 Loss,Geoffrey M D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

6 Erb,Mason A D
2
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 20 27  -7 5

7 O'Grady,Fintan M D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

3
2 17 28 -11 6

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:49:45    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lavey,Brent J D
1
D

3
D

0
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 18 27  -9 5

2 Funk,Jens C V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 19   7 3

3 Gerrity,Tommy A V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 18   7 4

4 Vilar,Sean C V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 26 17   9 2

5 Dobbins,James W V
5
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

2
D

2
1 15 29 -14 7

6 Richards,M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 1

7 Eschrich,Sean D
3
D

4
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

0
1 15 27 -12 6

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:52:59    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Loft,Benjamin K V
5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 19 13   6 2

2 Murphy,Liam D
2

V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 18 16   2 4

3 Zenanko,Ryan A V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

4 Clarkson,T V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 7  18 1

5 Wong,Edward * D
0
D

1
D

4
D

1
V

5
1 11 21 -10 5

6 Qureshi,A D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 5 25 -20 6

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:25:28    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Halberstadt,W D
4
D

2
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 15 22  -7 5

2 Pamerleau,G V
5

V
5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 22 17   5 4

3 Tsung,David V
5
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 21 15   6 3

4 Turner,Sean P V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 2

5 Breault-Mallette, V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 17   7 1

6 Watchorn,Brett A D
2
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

2
0 7 25 -18 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:34:07    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:22

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 14

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ciancone,M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 24 18   6 2

2 Ochs-Willard,J D
3

V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 19 21  -2 5

3 Pnewski,M D
2
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

4
0 12 25 -13 6

4 Patterson,Joseph D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 17   7 1

5 Piispanen,Eric A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
3 22 19   3 3

6 Knickerbocker,C D
4
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 22 23  -1 4

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:24:37    Time Out:  12:18:22

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:32

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 1  Round Results            Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Seidel,J 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
2 Palabrica,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830 N N Y
3 Clarkson,T 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825 N N Y
4 Havens,James D 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
5 O'Cinneide,H 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530 N N Y
6 Tibbitts,T 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330 N N Y
7 Anderson,K 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862 N N Y
8 Dershwitz,Eli R 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861 N N Y
9 Brashear,Anthony 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
10 Loss,Geoffrey M 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
11 T Richards,M 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
11 T French,Martin G 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
13 Silversmith,Z 5 6 0.833 25 13 12 8334558 N N Y
14 Lindsay,C 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
15 Yui,Dylan Y 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
16 Wildman,John D 5 6 0.833 28 23 5 8333861 N N Y
17 T Patterson,Joseph 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724 N N Y
17 T Breault-Mallette, 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724 N N Y
19 Turner,Sean P 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723 N N Y
20 Ciancone,M 4 5 0.800 24 18 6 8000624 N N Y
21 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 4 6 0.667 28 16 12 6667894 N N Y
22 Sawyer,Cole J 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
23 Delchamps,A 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
24 Breedlove,John S 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593 N N Y
25 T Vilar,Sean C 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
25 T Costin,Michael 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
25 T Bizek,Keith M 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
28 Hast,Kern R 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
29 Funk,Jens C 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
30 T Gerrity,Tommy A 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
30 T White,Hewitt A 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
32 Nassif,Mathieu * 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293 N N Y
33 T Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
33 T Shultis,Ian P 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
35 Bird,William A 4 6 0.667 28 23 5 6667194 N N Y
36 Cohen,Nathan J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
37 Miller,Dalen K 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
38 Becker III,Will 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
39 Akrami,David K 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089 N N Y
40 Hayes,C 4 6 0.667 27 24 3 6666993 N N Y
41 Tsung,David 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621 N N Y
42 Loft,Benjamin K 3 5 0.600 19 13 6 6000619 N N Y
43 Pamerleau,G 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522 N N Y
44 Zenanko,Ryan A 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
45 Piispanen,Eric A 3 5 0.600 22 19 3 6000322 N N Y
46 Murphy,Liam 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218 N N Y
47 Pashby,Stephen N 3 6 0.500 22 17 5 5000522 N N Y
48 Szczesniak,M 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
49 Danyliuk,N 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
50 Wilson,Zachary D 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
51 Morettin,N 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
52 Tribolet,N 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921 N N Y
53 Efthimion,C 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
54 T Schrock,T 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
54 T Kirkpatrick,P 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
56 Galluzzo,M 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619 N N Y
57 Knickerbocker,C 2 5 0.400 22 23 -1 3999922 N N Y
58 Ochs-Willard,J 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
59 Mitrani,Robby 2 6 0.333 23 21 2 3333556 N N Y
60 Meek,Joseph M 2 6 0.333 26 25 1 3333459 N N Y
61 Zhao,Eric 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
62 Kim,Matt Ilwoo * 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
63 Beeson,H 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855 N N Y
64 Pippin,Scott T 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853 N N Y
65 Bates,Sean M 2 6 0.333 16 22 -6 3332749 N N Y
66 Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
67 Salko,Drew B 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
68 T Lavey,Brent J 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
68 T Darwin,William R 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
70 Doumaney,T 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Hilburn,C 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
72 Knutson,Jim 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
73 O'Grady,Fintan M 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
74 Halberstadt,W 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
75 Wong,Edward * 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N Y
76 Pforzheimer,J 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085 N N Y
77 Banks,Dan * 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885 N N Y
78 Murphy,Blake A 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N Y
79 Beck,Karl J 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
80 Engelhardt,N 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N Y
81 Eschrich,Sean 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
82 Lessner Jr.,M 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479 N N Y
83 T Dobbins,James W 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
83 T Friedlander,R 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281 N N Y
85 Denci,Daniel J 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N Y
86 Rutledge,J 1 6 0.167 8 26 -18 1664874 N N Y
87 Casinelli,D 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N Y
88 Pnewski,M 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288 N N Y
89 Borojerdi,Ameen 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
90 Watchorn,Brett A 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793 N N Y
91 Qureshi,A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995 N N Y
92 Briggs,Joshua R 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y
93 T Friedman,Jake L 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
93 T Brownstein,I 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N Y
95 Model,Timothy I 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N Y
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 778-Seidel,J

Seidel,J
128) Bye

Bates,Sean M
 65)  55-Bates,Sean M 15-12

Bates,Sean M
 64) 688-Pippin,Scott T 15-14

Buchwald,Isaac N
 33) 117-Buchwald,Isaac N 15-7

Buchwald,Isaac N
 96) Bye

Buchwald,Isaac N
 97) 15-12

Nassif,Mathieu *
 32) 616-Nassif,Mathieu * Bye

Buchwald,Isaac N
 17) 666-Patterson,Joseph 15-12

Patterson,Joseph
112) Bye

Szczesniak,M
 81) 264-Eschrich,Sean 15-9

Szczesniak,M
 48) 844-Szczesniak,M 15-10

Szczesniak,M
 49) 199-Danyliuk,N 15-13

Danyliuk,N
 80) 258-Engelhardt,N 15-7

Danyliuk,N
113) 15-13

Wildman,John D
 16) 931-Wildman,John D Bye

  9)  99-Brashear,Anthony
Brashear,Anthony

120) Bye
Brashear,Anthony

 73) 639-O'Grady,Fintan M 15-11
Galluzzo,M

 56) 308-Galluzzo,M 15-9
Brashear,Anthony

 41) 883-Tsung,David 15-13
Tsung,David

 88) 693-Pnewski,M 15-7
Tsung,David

105) 15-9
Breedlove,John S

 24) 102-Breedlove,John S Bye
Costin,Michael

 25) 179-Costin,Michael 15-12
Costin,Michael

104) Bye
Costin,Michael

 89)  96-Borojerdi,Ameen 15-10
Hayes,C

 40) 363-Hayes,C 15-7
Costin,Michael

 57) 465-Knickerbocker,C 15-14
Knickerbocker,C

 72) 467-Knutson,Jim 15-8
Dershwitz,Eli R

121) 15-3
Dershwitz,Eli R

  8) 219-Dershwitz,Eli R Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 638-O'Cinneide,H

O'Cinneide,H
124) Bye

O'Cinneide,H
 69) 484-Lavey,Brent J 15-5

Lavey,Brent J
 60) 561-Meek,Joseph M 15-13

O'Cinneide,H
 37) 573-Miller,Dalen K 15-7

Miller,Dalen K
 92) 105-Briggs,Joshua R 15-7

Hast,Kern R
101) 15-9

Hast,Kern R
 28) 361-Hast,Kern R Bye

Zenanko,Ryan A
 21) 708-Pulaski Jr.,Mark 15-10

Pulaski Jr.,Mark
108) Bye

Zenanko,Ryan A
 85) 217-Denci,Daniel J 15-12

Zenanko,Ryan A
 44) 969-Zenanko,Ryan A 15+3

Zenanko,Ryan A
 53) 249-Efthimion,C 15-9

Efthimion,C
 76) 681-Pforzheimer,J 15-13

French,Martin G
117) 15-7

French,Martin G
 12) 297-French,Martin G Bye

 13) 805-Silversmith,Z
Silversmith,Z

116) Bye
Tribolet,N

 77)  50-Banks,Dan * 15-13
Tribolet,N

 52) 875-Tribolet,N 15-9
Tribolet,N

 45) 685-Piispanen,Eric A 15-10
Piispanen,Eric A

 84) 229-Dobbins,James W 15-4
Ciancone,M

109) 15-12
Ciancone,M

 20) 162-Ciancone,M Bye
Havens,James D

 29) 303-Funk,Jens C 15-8
Funk,Jens C

100) Bye
Funk,Jens C

 93) 112-Brownstein,I 15-12
Cohen,Nathan J

 36) 170-Cohen,Nathan J 15-9
Havens,James D

 61) 972-Zhao,Eric 15-11
Zhao,Eric

 68) 200-Darwin,William R 15-11
Havens,James D

125) 15-14
Havens,James D

  4) 362-Havens,James D Bye



                                                               10/25/09 12:18:46

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 2  DE Round                 Page 3

            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 165-Clarkson,T

Clarkson,T
126) Bye

Clarkson,T
 67) 758-Salko,Drew B 15-10

Kim,Matt Ilwoo *
 62) 456-Kim,Matt Ilwoo * 15-5

Clarkson,T
 35)  85-Bird,William A 15-4

Bird,William A
 94) 299-Friedman,Jake L 15-3

Bird,William A
 99) 15-14

White,Hewitt A
 30) 926-White,Hewitt A Bye

Lindsay,C
 19) 887-Turner,Sean P 15-13

Turner,Sean P
110) Bye

Turner,Sean P
 83) 298-Friedlander,R 15-8

Murphy,Liam
 46) 612-Murphy,Liam 15-3

Lindsay,C
 51) 601-Morettin,N 15-9

Murphy,Blake A
 78) 609-Murphy,Blake A 15-13

Lindsay,C
115) 15-6

Lindsay,C
 14) 515-Lindsay,C Bye

 11) 729-Richards,M
Richards,M

118) Bye
Richards,M

 75) 938-Wong,Edward * 15-3
Wong,Edward *

 54) 458-Kirkpatrick,P 15-14
Richards,M

 43) 658-Pamerleau,G 15-8
Pamerleau,G

 86) 750-Rutledge,J 15-1
Pamerleau,G

107) 15-11
Sawyer,Cole J

 22) 767-Sawyer,Cole J Bye
Tibbitts,T

 27) 902-Vilar,Sean C 15-11
Vilar,Sean C

102) Bye
Vilar,Sean C

 91) 711-Qureshi,A 15-10
Becker III,Will

 38)  62-Becker III,Will 15-2
Tibbitts,T

 59) 584-Mitrani,Robby 15-5
Mitrani,Robby

 70) 237-Doumaney,T 15-6
Tibbitts,T

123) 15-5
Tibbitts,T

  6) 865-Tibbitts,T Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)  27-Anderson,K

Anderson,K
122) Bye

Anderson,K
 71) 375-Hilburn,C 15-12

Ochs-Willard,J
 58) 642-Ochs-Willard,J 15-7

Anderson,K
 39)  15-Akrami,David K 15-11

Akrami,David K
 90) 912-Watchorn,Brett A 15-5

Akrami,David K
103) 15-8

Bizek,Keith M
 26)  86-Bizek,Keith M Bye

Anderson,K
 23) 213-Delchamps,A 15-9

Delchamps,A
106) Bye

Delchamps,A
 87) 139-Casinelli,D 15-6

Loft,Benjamin K
 42) 523-Loft,Benjamin K 15-10

Delchamps,A
 55) 775-Schrock,T 15-11

Halberstadt,W
 74) 349-Halberstadt,W 15-9

Loss,Geoffrey M
119) 15-11

Loss,Geoffrey M
 10) 524-Loss,Geoffrey M Bye

 15) 961-Yui,Dylan Y
Yui,Dylan Y

114) Bye
Yui,Dylan Y

 79)  59-Beck,Karl J 15-10
Beck,Karl J

 50) 935-Wilson,Zachary D 15-13
Breault-Malle...

 47) 665-Pashby,Stephen N 15-11
Pashby,Stephen N

 82) 506-Lessner Jr.,M 15-10
Breault-Malle...

111) 15-8
Breault-Malle...

 18) 101-Breault-Malle... Bye
Palabrica,A

 31) 316-Gerrity,Tommy A 15-6
Gerrity,Tommy A

 98) Bye
Gerrity,Tommy A

 95) 585-Model,Timothy I 15-14
Shultis,Ian P

 34) 798-Shultis,Ian P 15-7
Palabrica,A

 63)  66-Beeson,H 15-10
Erb,Mason A

 66) 262-Erb,Mason A 15-6
Palabrica,A

127) 15-13
Palabrica,A

  2) 656-Palabrica,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Seidel,J 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
2 Palabrica,A 6 6 1.000 30 12 18 10001830
3 Clarkson,T 5 5 1.000 25 7 18 10001825
4 Havens,James D 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
5 O'Cinneide,H 6 6 1.000 30 15 15 10001530
6 Tibbitts,T 6 6 1.000 30 17 13 10001330
7 Anderson,K 5 6 0.833 29 14 15 8334862
8 Dershwitz,Eli R 5 6 0.833 28 13 15 8334861
9 Brashear,Anthony 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
10 Loss,Geoffrey M 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658
11 T Richards,M 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
11 T French,Martin G 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
13 Silversmith,Z 5 6 0.833 25 13 12 8334558
14 Lindsay,C 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
15 Yui,Dylan Y 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
16 Wildman,John D 5 6 0.833 28 23 5 8333861
17 T Patterson,Joseph 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724
17 T Breault-Mallette, 4 5 0.800 24 17 7 8000724
19 Turner,Sean P 4 5 0.800 23 16 7 8000723
20 Ciancone,M 4 5 0.800 24 18 6 8000624
21 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 4 6 0.667 28 16 12 6667894
22 Sawyer,Cole J 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
23 Delchamps,A 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
24 Breedlove,John S 4 6 0.667 27 18 9 6667593
25 T Costin,Michael 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
25 T Bizek,Keith M 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
25 T Vilar,Sean C 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
28 Hast,Kern R 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
29 Funk,Jens C 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
30 T White,Hewitt A 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
30 T Gerrity,Tommy A 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
32 Nassif,Mathieu * 4 6 0.667 27 21 6 6667293
33 T Buchwald,Isaac N 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292
33 T Shultis,Ian P 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292
35 Bird,William A 4 6 0.667 28 23 5 6667194
36 Cohen,Nathan J 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
37 Miller,Dalen K 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
38 Becker III,Will 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
39 Akrami,David K 4 6 0.667 23 19 4 6667089
40 Hayes,C 4 6 0.667 27 24 3 6666993
41 Tsung,David 3 5 0.600 21 15 6 6000621
42 Loft,Benjamin K 3 5 0.600 19 13 6 6000619
43 Pamerleau,G 3 5 0.600 22 17 5 6000522
44 Zenanko,Ryan A 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
45 Piispanen,Eric A 3 5 0.600 22 19 3 6000322
46 Murphy,Liam 3 5 0.600 18 16 2 6000218
47 Pashby,Stephen N 3 6 0.500 22 17 5 5000522
48 Szczesniak,M 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
49 Danyliuk,N 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
50 Wilson,Zachary D 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
51 Morettin,N 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
52 Tribolet,N 3 6 0.500 21 22 -1 4999921
53 Efthimion,C 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
54 T Kirkpatrick,P 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
54 T Schrock,T 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
56 Galluzzo,M 3 6 0.500 19 23 -4 4999619
57 Knickerbocker,C 2 5 0.400 22 23 -1 3999922
58 Ochs-Willard,J 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
59 Mitrani,Robby 2 6 0.333 23 21 2 3333556
60 Meek,Joseph M 2 6 0.333 26 25 1 3333459
61 Zhao,Eric 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
62 Kim,Matt Ilwoo * 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
63 Beeson,H 2 6 0.333 22 27 -5 3332855
64 Pippin,Scott T 2 6 0.333 20 25 -5 3332853
65 Bates,Sean M 2 6 0.333 16 22 -6 3332749
66 Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653
67 Salko,Drew B 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
68 T Darwin,William R 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
68 T Lavey,Brent J 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
70 Doumaney,T 2 6 0.333 17 26 -9 3332450
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Hilburn,C 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
72 Knutson,Jim 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351
73 O'Grady,Fintan M 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
74 Halberstadt,W 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315
75 Wong,Edward * 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011
76 Pforzheimer,J 1 6 0.167 19 25 -6 1666085
77 Banks,Dan * 1 6 0.167 19 27 -8 1665885
78 Murphy,Blake A 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785
79 Beck,Karl J 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784
80 Engelhardt,N 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683
81 Eschrich,Sean 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
82 Lessner Jr.,M 1 6 0.167 13 25 -12 1665479
83 T Friedlander,R 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281
83 T Dobbins,James W 1 6 0.167 15 29 -14 1665281
85 Denci,Daniel J 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076
86 Rutledge,J 1 6 0.167 8 26 -18 1664874
87 Casinelli,D 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283
88 Pnewski,M 0 5 0.000 12 25 -13 -1288
89 Borojerdi,Ameen 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
90 Watchorn,Brett A 0 5 0.000 7 25 -18 -1793
91 Qureshi,A 0 5 0.000 5 25 -20 -1995
92 Briggs,Joshua R 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
93 T Brownstein,I 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293
93 T Friedman,Jake L 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293
95 Model,Timothy I 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596



                                                               10/25/09 12:19:00

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 2 Men's Sabre  Round 3  DE Round                 Page 1

                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 117-Buchwald,Isaac N

Costin,Michael
  8) 179-Costin,Michael 15-12

  8)Costin,Mi...
  5) 969-Zenanko,Ryan A 15-13

Havens,James D
  4) 362-Havens,James D 15-12

Lindsay,C
  3) 515-Lindsay,C 15-9

Lindsay,C
  6) 865-Tibbitts,T 15-11

  3)Lindsay,C
  7)  27-Anderson,K 15-10

Palabrica,A
  2) 656-Palabrica,A 15-10
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Palabrica,A 2 2 INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
2 Havens,James D 4 4 SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA
3 Tibbitts,T 6 6 SBFA      SO. CALIF. USA
4 Anderson,K 7 7 LINCOLN   NEBR-S.DAK USA
5 Lindsay,C 14 14 SO. CALIF. USA
6 Costin,Michael 25 25 INC.      SO. CALIF. USA
7 Buchwald,Isaac N 33 33 FPFC      NORTH CA USA
8 Zenanko,Ryan A 44 44 TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 6  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Andrews,J 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Astudillo,Charles 9  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Badawi,Amgad 12  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Burns,David 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Carrillo,Robert 14  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Hine,Andria 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Kolakowski,D 8  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Kovacs,Alexander 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Moreno,Jesus 1  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Prilutsky,M 4  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
Reardon,Patrick 11  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Shumate,Sean 13  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Sierra,David 10  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Sig Not Legible A(1)  
Vesper,James 2  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Vogt,Suzanne 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...F(1)  
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